P19000051995

(Requestor	's Name)		
(Address)			
(Address)	 ·		
(City/State/	Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL		
(Business B	Entity Name)		
(Document Number)			
Certified CopiesC	ertificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing O	fficer:		

Office Use Only



100330245211

06/18/19--01018--024 **70.00

19 JUN 18 PM 1:05

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Ange	la Hileman, PA				
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed are an o	riginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:		
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	-	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
FROM: _	Angela Hileman Name	(Printed or typed)			
2	832 Venetian Garden	(Timed of typed)			
Address					
C	oulf Breeze, FL 32563				
City, State & Zip					
(8	350) 417-0664				
_	Daytime Te	elephone number			
aı	ngela.hileman@floridamoves.com				
_	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report r	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the cornora	tion shall be: Angela Hileman, PA		
ARTICLE II PRINC	TIPAL OFFICE		
2832 Venetian Garden	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing addres	s, if different is:
Gulf Breeze, FL 32563			
			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	<u>Neal</u> Real he corporation is organized is:	Estate Sales	
	<u></u>		
			19 JUH 18
			<u> </u>
			18
			PX
RTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of	<u>ES</u> 1000		H 1:05
ne number of shares of	STOCK IS:		55
IRTICLE V INITIA	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS	
Name and Title	Angela Hileman, President	Name and Title:	
Address	2832 Venetian Garden		<u> </u>
Address	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	Address:	
		 -	
			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			
			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	s	Address:	
			
	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and F</u>	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Angela Hileman		
Address:	2832 Venetian Garden		•
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563		
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	19 JUH 18 PH 1: 05	ر رئز آ
		PH	, , .
ine <u>name and ac</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:	-	
Name:	Angela Hileman		-
Address:	2832 Venetian Garden		
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563		
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specific a	. (OPTIONAL) nd cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the	
Note: If the date	inserted in this block does not meet the a ffective date on the Department of State's	pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed records.	i as
Having been nan this certificate, I d	am familiar with and accept the appointm	of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	ed in
(anm	lak Elliman	6-4-19	
	Required Signature/Registered A	gent Date	
I submit this doc document to the l	ument and affirm that the facts stated he	rein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted tree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	'in a
Anas	al Allinan		
Requi	red Signature/Incorporator	<u> </u>	—